004906

4th Floor Eas

04/30/24

NY 10286
ed
11

(212)815-70

As agent we confirm the following collateralized deposit

information for your account.

DEALER ACCT ID:

101 Barclay Street,
04/01/246 -

Collateraliz

New York,
N.A and The Bank of

Broker/Dealer Services
Any guestions should be directed to

Date:
NuA,

NBT BANK,
Attn:
N.A

NNA: :NBT BANK,
NBT BANK,

Account ID
NNA

ACCT 710322

001636 XBGSM101
This advice is supplied as part of the Tri-Party Collateral

pfcollateralreportsabnymellon.com,

agreement among the Customer,
Deposit,

New York Mellon.
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Town Hall
TA
AP
Payroll
\'

TC
Tax
Sch Fines
Sch Bail
Doy Fines
Doy Bail
SS
SwW
H
A
DA
SL

H.200.1
TA.200.0
AP.200.0
TA.200.2

V.200.0

$S.200.0
SW.200.0
H.200.0
A.200.0
DA.200.0
$L.200.0

$ 10,698.24
$  907.23
$265,396.62
$ 2,298.24
$ 3,151.87
$ 1,457.80
$ 1,591.64
$ 2,177.00
$ 12,512.00
$ 4,614.00
$ 21,443.00
$ -

$  192.68
$ 3,600.01
$ 31,136.84
$  497.51
$ 2,301.82

Time and Savings
FDIC Insured '
Collateralized

Demand Deposits
FDIC Insured
Collateralized

Collateralized Total
NBY Mellon Total
Difference

$ 13,850.11
S 250,000
$ -
$ 350,126.39
$ 250,000
$ 100,126.39
$ 100,126.39
S 102,642.89
S (2,516.50)
COMPLIANCE



